



22336

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		19587	1 PLATE, MOUNTING	1		
2	10	99263	SCREW, VOLTAGE REGULATOR	4		
3	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	4		
4	23	19661A	1 SPACER	4		
5		18736A	15 VOLTAGE REGULATOR	1		
6		18717	SEAL	1		
7	89	96158	SOLENOID STARTER	2		
7	89	818864	SOLENOID (OFF WHITE)	2		
8	10	31716	SCREW, (.250-20 x .62), STARTEF	3		
9	84	88807A	6 WIRE, (3.50 Inches) Black	1		
10	11	56374	NUT, (.250-20), SOLENOID SCREW	3		
11	11	26419	NUT, (#8-32), SOLENOID TERMIN	4		
12	11	94330	NUT, (.250-20), SOLENOID TERM	4		
13	84	69739A	7 HARNESS ASSEMBLY (#2, 4 ANC	1		
14	84	87379A	14 WIRE ASSEMBLY, (2.750 Inches)	1		
14	84	88807A	8 WIRE ASSEMBLY, (Black- 3.5 Incl	2		
15	84	88807A	29 CABLE (9" - BLACK)	1		
16	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	AR		
17		43542	COVER, IGNITION COIL	2		
18	339	7370A	13 IGNITION COIL ASSEMBLY	6		
19	10	90048	SCREW, (#10-32 x 2.125), IGNITIC	12		
20	11	90078	NUT, (#10-32), COVER SCREW/G	14		
21	84	813715A	9 CABLE KIT, HIGH TENSION	1		
22	85	63709A	1 BOOT/TERMINAL KIT, HIGH TE	6		
23	33	13686	2 SPARK PLUG (NGK #BU8H)	6		
24	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32), IGNITION COIL TE	12		
25	84	88807A	13 CABLE ASSEMBLY (5-1/2" - BLAC	6		
26	10	69022	SCREW, (#10-32 x .500), GROUN	2		
27		814423T	COVER, COIL PLATE	1		
28	10	814343	SCREW, (#10-32 x 2.380), COVER	4		
29	85	97861	INSULATOR	2		